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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 9 countries)
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name flag full name available

ADE-B 1
CECT-B 3
CEG-B 1
CEMAR- 11
LLOR-B 4
SAG-B 2
SAM-B 12
SEA-T 14
SESUPC- 1
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 47 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name country flag

1 1 LANTERI Guillaume CEMAR-
2 3 MESTRES SANNA Josep LLOR-B
3 4 BARDET Alexandre SAM-B
4 5 GALBANY AGULLÓ Borja CEMAR-
5 6 ZAGO MARTIN Enzo SAM-B
6 7 DE HARO PONCE Leo CEMAR-
7 8 PRADELL GRANÉ Joan CEMAR-
8 9 DE NOBEL GARCÍA Jan CEMAR-
9 10 SEÑIS LOPEZ Roger CEG-B

10 11 SANZ DEL PUERTO Andy SAM-B
11 14 MARTI FRAIZ Jonathan SAM-B
12 15 GARRIGÓ LACÁRCEL Josep Miquel CEMAR-
13 16 TESTOR VINIEGRA Ricardo SAM-B
14 17 GASSET PIÑON Agustí CECT-B
15 18 GARCIA FARRERAS Adrià SAM-B
16 19 BALCAZAR NAVARRO Jose Luis SAM-B
17 20 GES CROS Xavier SAM-B
18 22 CAMINAL LEIVA Niko CECT-B
19 23 TOBELLA TARRES Bernat CECT-B
20 25 MONTANÉ SOLER Roger CEMAR-
21 26 BAGAN NAVARRO Hector SESUPC-
22 27 SINGH Manjot LLOR-B

23 28 SANTIAGO ULLOD Adria CEMAR-
24 29 MILÀ MARTÍNEZ Cristian CEMAR-
25 30 ZAGO Lino ADE-B
26 ACCENSI GOMEZ Jahve SEA-T
26 ANDERTON Grant SAM-B
26 ARQUER LORENZO Aitor SAG-B
26 BEA OSETE Axel SAM-B
26 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan SEA-T
26 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Eric SEA-T
26 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Marc SEA-T
26 GARCIA COMAS Jan LLOR-B
26 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA-T
26 MARTI GARCIA Aleix SEA-T
26 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem SEA-T
26 PINYOL TOMAS Genis SEA-T
26 PORRES FERRE Alex SEA-T
26 SABATE TOMAS Enric SEA-T
26 SABATE TOMAS Josep SEA-T
26 SEGUÍ PEREZ Arnau LLOR-B
26 SERRANO Oscar SAG-B
26 TOMAS PUJOL Ferran SEA-T
26 VIDAL SOLA Quim SEA-T
26 VILADEVALL DE LECEA Lluis CEMAR-
26 VIVAS FRANCO Mateo SEA-T

26 XUCLÀ PINYOL Martí SAM-B
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Overall number of participants: 47
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 25
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

47 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
37 fencers (47 at the start, 10 exemptions)
6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
29 qualifiers

Round No 2
39 fencers
6 poules (3 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    Piste 15
V/M ind. HS rank

VIVAS FRANCO Mateo SEA-T  1  3  4  V  2  V 0,333 -6 20 6
SABATE TOMAS Josep SEA-T  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1
BORRAS LLAMBRICH Marc SEA-T  V  1  V  V  3  1 0,500 -3 20 4
SINGH Manjot LLOR  V  1  1  V  V  1 0,500 -9 18 5
MARTI FRAIZ Jonathan SAM-  3  3  4  4  4  4 0,000 -8 22 7
SANTIAGO ULLOD Adria CEMA  V  4  V  4  V  V 0,667 5 28 2
ARQUER LORENZO Aitor SAG-  3  3  V  V  V  4 0,500 4 25 3

Poule No 2    Piste 17
V/M ind. HS rank

BORRAS LLAMBRICH Eric SEA-T  2  1  V  V  1 0,400 -8 14 4
TOMAS PUJOL Ferran SEA-T  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
GARRIGÓ LACÁRCEL Josep Miqu CEMA  V  2  3  2  2 0,200 -7 14 6
BAGAN NAVARRO Hector SESU  3  3  V  3  3 0,200 -6 17 5
ZAGO Lino ADE-  4  2  V  V  2 0,400 -2 18 3
BEA OSETE Axel SAM-  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 8 21 2

Poule No 3    Piste 19
V/M ind. HS rank

BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan SEA-T  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1
PORRES FERRE Alex SEA-T  3  V  3  V  4 0,400 2 20 4
GARCIA COMAS Jan LLOR  3  2  4  4  3 0,000 -9 16 6
SERRANO Oscar SAG-  3  V  V  3  V 0,600 3 21 2
TESTOR VINIEGRA Ricardo SAM-  2  1  V  V  2 0,400 -7 15 5
MONTANÉ SOLER Roger CEMA  3  V  V  1  V 0,600 0 19 3

Poule No 4    Piste 21
V/M ind. HS rank

PINYOL TOMAS Genis SEA-T  3 V2  V  V  V 0,800 8 20 2
MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem SEA-T  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
ACCENSI GOMEZ Jahve SEA-T  1  0  V  V  V 0,600 5 16 3
GASSET PIÑON Agustí CECT  3  3  1  V  4 0,200 -7 16 5
MILÀ MARTÍNEZ Cristian CEMA  2  1  0  3  2 0,000 -17 8 6
GES CROS Xavier SAM-  1  2  3  V  V 0,400 -5 16 4

Poule No 5    Piste 22
V/M ind. HS rank

MARTI GARCIA Aleix SEA-T  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
SABATE TOMAS Enric SEA-T  1  3  V  0  4 0,200 -7 13 4
GARCIA FARRERAS Adrià SAM-  3  V  V  2  V 0,600 -1 20 3
XUCLÀ PINYOL Martí SAM-  0  0  4  4  V 0,200 -10 13 6
SEGUÍ PEREZ Arnau LLOR  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 11 23 2
TOBELLA TARRES Bernat CECT  3  V  4  3  1 0,200 -8 16 5
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    Piste 24
V/M ind. HS rank

VIDAL SOLA Quim SEA-T  2  2  V  2  4 0,200 -4 15 5
JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA-T  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 15 24 2
ANDERTON Grant SAM-  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
BALCAZAR NAVARRO Jose Luis SAM-  1  0  1  2  2 0,000 -19 6 6
CAMINAL LEIVA Niko CECT V3  1  4  V  V 0,600 2 18 3
VILADEVALL DE LECEA Lluis CEMA  V  1  1  V  2 0,400 -7 14 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 SABATE TOMAS Josep SEA-T 1,000 17 30 qualifier
2 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem SEA-T 1,000 16 25 qualifier
3 MARTI GARCIA Aleix SEA-T 1,000 15 25 qualifier
3 TOMAS PUJOL Ferran SEA-T 1,000 15 25 qualifier
5 ANDERTON Grant SAM-B 1,000 13 25 qualifier
6 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan SEA-T 1,000 11 25 qualifier
7 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA-T 0,800 15 24 qualifier
8 SEGUÍ PEREZ Arnau LLOR-B 0,800 11 23 qualifier
9 BEA OSETE Axel SAM-B 0,800 8 21 qualifier

10 PINYOL TOMAS Genis SEA-T 0,800 8 20 qualifier
11 SANTIAGO ULLOD Adria CEMAR-B 0,667 5 28 qualifier
12 ACCENSI GOMEZ Jahve SEA-T 0,600 5 16 qualifier
13 SERRANO Oscar SAG-B 0,600 3 21 qualifier
14 CAMINAL LEIVA Niko CECT-B 0,600 2 18 qualifier
15 MONTANÉ SOLER Roger CEMAR-B 0,600 0 19 qualifier
16 GARCIA FARRERAS Adrià SAM-B 0,600 -1 20 qualifier
17 ARQUER LORENZO Aitor SAG-B 0,500 4 25 qualifier
18 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Marc SEA-T 0,500 -3 20 qualifier
19 SINGH Manjot LLOR-B 0,500 -9 18 qualifier
20 PORRES FERRE Alex SEA-T 0,400 2 20 qualifier
21 ZAGO Lino ADE-B 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
22 GES CROS Xavier SAM-B 0,400 -5 16 qualifier
23 TESTOR VINIEGRA Ricardo SAM-B 0,400 -7 15 qualifier
24 VILADEVALL DE LECEA Lluis CEMAR-B 0,400 -7 14 qualifier
25 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Eric SEA-T 0,400 -8 14 qualifier
26 VIVAS FRANCO Mateo SEA-T 0,333 -6 20 qualifier
27 VIDAL SOLA Quim SEA-T 0,200 -4 15 qualifier
28 BAGAN NAVARRO Hector SESUPC- 0,200 -6 17 qualifier
29 GASSET PIÑON Agustí CECT-B 0,200 -7 16 qualifier
30 GARRIGÓ LACÁRCEL Josep Miquel CEMAR-B 0,200 -7 14 eliminat
31 SABATE TOMAS Enric SEA-T 0,200 -7 13 eliminat
32 TOBELLA TARRES Bernat CECT-B 0,200 -8 16 eliminat
33 XUCLÀ PINYOL Martí SAM-B 0,200 -10 13 eliminat
34 MARTI FRAIZ Jonathan SAM-B 0,000 -8 22 eliminat
35 GARCIA COMAS Jan LLOR-B 0,000 -9 16 eliminat
36 MILÀ MARTÍNEZ Cristian CEMAR-B 0,000 -17 8 eliminat
37 BALCAZAR NAVARRO Jose Luis SAM-B 0,000 -19 6 eliminat
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Poule No 1    Piste 15
V/M ind. HS rank

VIDAL SOLA Quim SEA-T  1  0  V  0  V  V 0,500 -8 16 4
MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem SEA-T  V  V  V  4  3  V 0,667 7 27 3
VIVAS FRANCO Mateo SEA-T  V  1  1  0  3  V 0,333 -7 15 6
MONTANÉ SOLER Roger CEMA  3  4  V  0  2  V 0,333 -6 19 5
LANTERI Guillaume CEMA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 18 27 1
ANDERTON Grant SAM-  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 29 2
CAMINAL LEIVA Niko CECT  2  4  2  4  0  1 0,000 -17 13 7

Poule No 2    Piste 17
V/M ind. HS rank

BORRAS LLAMBRICH Eric SEA-T  3  3  3  V  4  V 0,333 -2 23 5
SANTIAGO ULLOD Adria CEMA  V  3  2  V  2  V 0,500 -3 22 4
MESTRES SANNA Josep LLOR V4 V  4  V  V  V 0,833 13 28 1
SABATE TOMAS Josep SEA-T  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 8 29 2
BAGAN NAVARRO Hector SESU  4  4  2  V  3  V 0,333 -4 23 6
ARQUER LORENZO Aitor SAG-  V  V  1  3  V  V 0,667 2 24 3
BEA OSETE Axel SAM-  2  3  1  4  3  3 0,000 -14 16 7

Poule No 3    Piste 19
V/M ind. HS rank

TOMAS PUJOL Ferran SEA-T  V  V  V  4  1  V 0,667 4 25 3
VILADEVALL DE LECEA Lluis CEMA  2  4  4  0  1  4 0,000 -15 15 7
GASSET PIÑON Agustí CECT  4  V  3  V  0  V 0,500 -5 22 4
BORRAS LLAMBRICH Marc SEA-T  4  V  V  4  0  4 0,333 -5 22 5
DE NOBEL GARCÍA Jan CEMA  V  V  4  V  2  V 0,667 7 26 2
BARDET Alexandre SAM-  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1
SERRANO Oscar SAG-  1  V  4  V  1  2 0,333 -10 18 6

Poule No 4    Piste 21
V/M ind. HS rank

TESTOR VINIEGRA Ricardo SAM-  2  V  3  2  X 0,250 -3 12 4
SANZ DEL PUERTO Andy SAM-  V  V  0  1  X 0,500 -1 11 3
ACCENSI GOMEZ Jahve SEA-T  0  0  1 V3  X 0,250 -13 4 5
MARTI GARCIA Aleix SEA-T  V  V  V  1  X 0,750 7 16 2
GALBANY AGULLÓ Borja CEMA  V  V  2  V  X 0,750 10 17 1
SINGH Manjot LLOR  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Poule No 5    Piste 22
V/M ind. HS rank

GES CROS Xavier SAM-  0  1  1  V  V 0,400 -8 12 4
ZAGO MARTIN Enzo SAM-  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 11 23 2
BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan SEA-T  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
PINYOL TOMAS Genis SEA-T  V  4  4  V  V 0,600 6 23 3
ZAGO Lino ADE-  2  1  2  3  3 0,000 -14 11 6
PRADELL GRANÉ Joan CEMA  3  2  2  3  V 0,200 -8 15 5
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Poules, round No 2

page 2/2

Poule No 6    Piste 24
V/M ind. HS rank

PORRES FERRE Alex SEA-T  4  0  4  1  4 0,000 -12 13 6
JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA-T  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 5 23 2
GARCIA FARRERAS Adrià SAM-  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1
SEGUÍ PEREZ Arnau LLOR  V  3  3  V  V 0,600 3 21 3
SEÑIS LOPEZ Roger CEG-  V  3  1  1 V4 0,400 -5 14 4
DE HARO PONCE Leo CEMA  V  3  4  3  3 0,200 -5 18 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 39 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BARDET Alexandre SAM-B 1,000 24 30 qualifier
2 GARCIA FARRERAS Adrià SAM-B 1,000 14 25 qualifier
3 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan SEA-T 1,000 13 25 qualifier
4 LANTERI Guillaume CEMAR-B 0,833 18 27 qualifier
5 ANDERTON Grant SAM-B 0,833 13 29 qualifier
6 MESTRES SANNA Josep LLOR-B 0,833 13 28 qualifier
7 SABATE TOMAS Josep SEA-T 0,833 8 29 qualifier
8 ZAGO MARTIN Enzo SAM-B 0,800 11 23 qualifier
9 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA-T 0,800 5 23 qualifier

10 GALBANY AGULLÓ Borja CEMAR-B 0,750 10 17 qualifier
11 MARTI GARCIA Aleix SEA-T 0,750 7 16 qualifier
12 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem SEA-T 0,667 7 27 qualifier
13 DE NOBEL GARCÍA Jan CEMAR-B 0,667 7 26 qualifier
14 TOMAS PUJOL Ferran SEA-T 0,667 4 25 qualifier
15 ARQUER LORENZO Aitor SAG-B 0,667 2 24 qualifier
16 PINYOL TOMAS Genis SEA-T 0,600 6 23 qualifier
17 SEGUÍ PEREZ Arnau LLOR-B 0,600 3 21 qualifier
18 SANZ DEL PUERTO Andy SAM-B 0,500 -1 11 qualifier
19 SANTIAGO ULLOD Adria CEMAR-B 0,500 -3 22 qualifier
20 GASSET PIÑON Agustí CECT-B 0,500 -5 22 qualifier
21 VIDAL SOLA Quim SEA-T 0,500 -8 16 qualifier
22 SEÑIS LOPEZ Roger CEG-B 0,400 -5 14 qualifier
23 GES CROS Xavier SAM-B 0,400 -8 12 qualifier
24 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Eric SEA-T 0,333 -2 23 qualifier
25 BAGAN NAVARRO Hector SESUPC- 0,333 -4 23 qualifier
26 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Marc SEA-T 0,333 -5 22 qualifier
27 MONTANÉ SOLER Roger CEMAR-B 0,333 -6 19 qualifier
28 VIVAS FRANCO Mateo SEA-T 0,333 -7 15 qualifier
29 SERRANO Oscar SAG-B 0,333 -10 18 eliminat
30 TESTOR VINIEGRA Ricardo SAM-B 0,250 -3 12 eliminat
31 ACCENSI GOMEZ Jahve SEA-T 0,250 -13 4 eliminat
32 DE HARO PONCE Leo CEMAR-B 0,200 -5 18 eliminat
33 PRADELL GRANÉ Joan CEMAR-B 0,200 -8 15 eliminat
34 PORRES FERRE Alex SEA-T 0,000 -12 13 eliminat
35 BEA OSETE Axel SAM-B 0,000 -14 16 eliminat
36 ZAGO Lino ADE-B 0,000 -14 11 eliminat
37 VILADEVALL DE LECEA Lluis CEMAR-B 0,000 -15 15 eliminat
38 CAMINAL LEIVA Niko CECT-B 0,000 -17 13 eliminat
39 SINGH Manjot LLOR-B dnf DNF
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BARDET Alexandre SAM-B 1,000 24 30 qualifier
2 GARCIA FARRERAS Adrià SAM-B 1,000 14 25 qualifier
3 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan SEA-T 1,000 13 25 qualifier
4 LANTERI Guillaume CEMAR-B 0,833 18 27 qualifier
5 ANDERTON Grant SAM-B 0,833 13 29 qualifier
6 MESTRES SANNA Josep LLOR-B 0,833 13 28 qualifier
7 SABATE TOMAS Josep SEA-T 0,833 8 29 qualifier
8 ZAGO MARTIN Enzo SAM-B 0,800 11 23 qualifier
9 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA-T 0,800 5 23 qualifier

10 GALBANY AGULLÓ Borja CEMAR-B 0,750 10 17 qualifier
11 MARTI GARCIA Aleix SEA-T 0,750 7 16 qualifier
12 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem SEA-T 0,667 7 27 qualifier
13 DE NOBEL GARCÍA Jan CEMAR-B 0,667 7 26 qualifier
14 TOMAS PUJOL Ferran SEA-T 0,667 4 25 qualifier
15 ARQUER LORENZO Aitor SAG-B 0,667 2 24 qualifier
16 PINYOL TOMAS Genis SEA-T 0,600 6 23 qualifier
17 SEGUÍ PEREZ Arnau LLOR-B 0,600 3 21 qualifier
18 SANZ DEL PUERTO Andy SAM-B 0,500 -1 11 qualifier
19 SANTIAGO ULLOD Adria CEMAR-B 0,500 -3 22 qualifier
20 GASSET PIÑON Agustí CECT-B 0,500 -5 22 qualifier
21 VIDAL SOLA Quim SEA-T 0,500 -8 16 qualifier
22 SEÑIS LOPEZ Roger CEG-B 0,400 -5 14 qualifier
23 GES CROS Xavier SAM-B 0,400 -8 12 qualifier
24 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Eric SEA-T 0,333 -2 23 qualifier
25 BAGAN NAVARRO Hector SESUPC- 0,333 -4 23 qualifier
26 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Marc SEA-T 0,333 -5 22 qualifier
27 MONTANÉ SOLER Roger CEMAR-B 0,333 -6 19 qualifier
28 VIVAS FRANCO Mateo SEA-T 0,333 -7 15 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-05-01 15:06 - Page 11



Lliga Catalana 2 ABS
ESPASA MASCULí

01.05.2021
Barcelona

page 1/1

1 BARDET Alexandre SAM-B

Tableau of 16

16 PINYOL TOMAS Genis SEA-T 15/10

9 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA-T

8 ZAGO MARTIN Enzo SAM-B 15/8

5 ANDERTON Grant SAM-B

12 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Gu SEA-T 15/7

13 DE NOBEL GARCÍA Jan CEMAR-B

4 LANTERI Guillaume CEMAR-B 15/12

3 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan SEA-T

14 TOMAS PUJOL Ferran SEA-T 15/14

11 MARTI GARCIA Aleix SEA-T

6 MESTRES SANNA Josep LLOR-B 15/11

7 SABATE TOMAS Josep SEA-T

10 GALBANY AGULLÓ Borja CEMAR-B 15/12

15 ARQUER LORENZO Aitor SAG-B

2 GARCIA FARRERAS Adrià SAM-B 15/13

BARDET Alexandre

Tableau of 8

JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix
15/14

MARTINEZ GUERRERO Gu

DE NOBEL GARCÍA Jan
15/13

TOMAS PUJOL Ferran

MARTI GARCIA Aleix
15/6

SABATE TOMAS Josep

ARQUER LORENZO Aitor
15/11

JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix

Semi-finals

DE NOBEL GARCÍA Jan

15/12

MARTI GARCIA Aleix

SABATE TOMAS Josep

15/11

DE NOBEL GARCÍA Jan

Final

MARTI GARCIA Aleix

15/10

MARTI GARCIA Aleix
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1 BARDET Alexandre SAM-B

Tableau of 8

8 JIMENEZ GISBERT SEA-T 15/14

5 MARTINEZ GUERR SEA-T

4 DE NOBEL GARCÍA CEMAR 15/13

3 TOMAS PUJOL Ferra SEA-T

6 MARTI GARCIA Alei SEA-T 15/6

7 SABATE TOMAS Jos SEA-T

2 ARQUER LORENZO SAG-B 15/11

JIMENEZ GISBERT 

Semi-finals

DE NOBEL GARCÍA 
15/12

MARTI GARCIA Alei

SABATE TOMAS Jos
15/11

DE NOBEL GARCÍA 

Final

MARTI GARCIA Alei

15/10

MARTI GARCIA Alei
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 47 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag country status

1 MARTI GARCIA Aleix SEA-T
2 DE NOBEL GARCÍA Jan CEMAR-
3 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA-T
3 SABATE TOMAS Josep SEA-T
5 BARDET Alexandre SAM-B
6 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem SEA-T
7 TOMAS PUJOL Ferran SEA-T
8 ARQUER LORENZO Aitor SAG-B
9 GARCIA FARRERAS Adrià SAM-B

10 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan SEA-T
11 LANTERI Guillaume CEMAR-
12 ANDERTON Grant SAM-B
13 MESTRES SANNA Josep LLOR-B
14 ZAGO MARTIN Enzo SAM-B
15 GALBANY AGULLÓ Borja CEMAR-
16 PINYOL TOMAS Genis SEA-T
17 SEGUÍ PEREZ Arnau LLOR-B
18 SANZ DEL PUERTO Andy SAM-B
19 SANTIAGO ULLOD Adria CEMAR-
20 GASSET PIÑON Agustí CECT-B
21 VIDAL SOLA Quim SEA-T
22 SEÑIS LOPEZ Roger CEG-B
23 GES CROS Xavier SAM-B
24 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Eric SEA-T
25 BAGAN NAVARRO Hector SESUPC-
26 BORRAS LLAMBRICH Marc SEA-T
27 MONTANÉ SOLER Roger CEMAR-
28 VIVAS FRANCO Mateo SEA-T

29 SERRANO Oscar SAG-B
30 TESTOR VINIEGRA Ricardo SAM-B
31 ACCENSI GOMEZ Jahve SEA-T
32 DE HARO PONCE Leo CEMAR-
33 PRADELL GRANÉ Joan CEMAR-
34 PORRES FERRE Alex SEA-T
35 BEA OSETE Axel SAM-B
36 ZAGO Lino ADE-B
37 VILADEVALL DE LECEA Lluis CEMAR-
38 CAMINAL LEIVA Niko CECT-B
39 SINGH Manjot LLOR-B DNF

40 GARRIGÓ LACÁRCEL Josep Miquel CEMAR-
41 SABATE TOMAS Enric SEA-T
42 TOBELLA TARRES Bernat CECT-B
43 XUCLÀ PINYOL Martí SAM-B
44 MARTI FRAIZ Jonathan SAM-B
45 GARCIA COMAS Jan LLOR-B
46 MILÀ MARTÍNEZ Cristian CEMAR-
47 BALCAZAR NAVARRO Jose Luis SAM-B
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